GWM MSWUISVSAUINIUS:8:N1V / Maintenance Table

S0 (A.W.) / sze:dan (Laau)
ORA 07 / Long range Mileage (km.) / Period (months)
15,000 30,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 90,000 105000 120,000 135000 150,000
sems SuouAts 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120

[dnsovuds 1 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480
A/CFilter
dhwutusn 08L
Brake Fluid
thenHdath
Coolant
thouifigs
Transmission Oil
urousaothiutfgs
Gasket Oil

fd:IHA (Un) / Parts cost (THB)
fusv (&) / Labor hour (hrs.)
fusv (UN) / Labor cost (THB) 1260 1,260
souAD:lHaLazALSY (Un)

1,080 1,945 5519 1,080 1,945 5519 1,080 1,945
Total parts and labor (THB)

S19MSASIVdDU / Check-up items

dauenv / Tire Rotation
usvauaugIvLa:zMsaNHSDUDVEY / Tire pressure
vuLusn / Brake Disc

Mdaranciva / Important bolt and nut
10NUNULE:gNHUIN / Ball joint and dust cover
riath (Meusn) / Radiator (appearance)

LUQLOIDS 12V / 12V Battery

FNDSALUALODS EV / Bolt torque of EV battery
(dDUULODS EV / EV battery case
ﬁausoduago/cﬁuaouumqai EV / High/low voltage
FMUASTILYDYLUALADS EV (SOH) / SOH & Pack
MSSIBU / Leakage

s:uUdDVaso / Lights system

Remarks :

1. 5777 2u 3Ui 21 nsn1AU 2567 / This price is updated as of 21 July 2024.

2. symidgolusoumayan i (VAT) 7% / Price not include VAT 7%

3. AMUDUSASIANLSY 600 LINCiEIUY S1A1 U SUA 21 ASANIAL 2564 / Labor rate 600 THB per hour as of 21 July 2021

4. usUn4uaavaudnslumMstUaguLUavsiga:dgalaa lagluisuludavinisudlins1uasvHin / Company reserves the rights to subject any changes without prior notice.

5.R =1WA&gu C = MA2Wa:210 | = 05293V L = HdoaU / R = Replace, C = Clean, | = Inspect

6. #HSUGNA GPSI ua: GUSI [dsudnawsaa:THaua:Asvgoga 5 aso melu 5 U H3p 75,000 Alawas uducagwlaagwniviviau / For GPSI and GUSI get free parts and labor up to 5 times

within 5 years or 75,000 k.m. whichever comes first.



GWM

ORA 07 / Performance

swwms SuouAts
[dnsovuds 1
A/CFilter
dhwutusn

Brake Fluid
thenHdath
Coolant

thouifigs
Transmission Oil
urousaothiutfgs
Gasket Oil

o8L

fo:lHa (Un) / Parts cost (THB)
FsY (2Tuv) / Labor hour (hrs.)
fusv (UN) / Labor cost (THB)
souAD:lHaLazALSY (Un)
Total parts and labor (THB)

S19MSASIVdDU / Check-up items

dauenv / Tire Rotation
usvauaugIvLa:zMsaNHSDUDVEY / Tire pressure
vuLusn / Brake Disc

Mdaranciva / Important bolt and nut
10NUNULE:gNHUIN / Ball joint and dust cover
riath (Meusn) / Radiator (appearance)

LUQLOIDS 12V / 12V Battery

FNDSALUALODS EV / Bolt torque of EV battery
(dDUULODS EV / EV battery case
ﬁausoduago/cﬁuaouumqai EV / High/low voltage
FMUASTILYDYLUALADS EV (SOH) / SOH & Pack
MSSIBU / Leakage

s:uUdDVaso / Lights system

Remarks :

15,000
12
480

1,080

1. 5777 2u 3Ui 21 nsn1AU 2567 / This price is updated as of 21 July 2024.

2. symidgolusoumayan i (VAT) 7% / Price not include VAT 7%

30,000
24
480

1,945

45,000
36
480

mMswUIsVSAVIONUS:8:NY / Maintenance Table

S:e:N0 (A.W.) / szedan (Lldu)
Mileage (km.) / Period (months)
60,000 75,000 90,000 105000 120,000
48 60 72 84 96
480 480 480 480 480

6,131 , 6,131
21 i ¢ £ 21
1,260 1,260

7.391 1,080 1,945 7,391

3. AMUDUSASIANLSY 600 LINCiEIUY S1A1 U SUA 21 ASANIAL 2564 / Labor rate 600 THB per hour as of 21 July 2021

135,000
108
480

1,080

4. usUn4uaavaudnslumMstUaguLUavsiga:dgalaa lagluisuludavinisudlins1uasvHin / Company reserves the rights to subject any changes without prior notice.

5.R =1WA&gu C = MA2Wa:210 | = 05293V L = HdoaU / R = Replace, C = Clean, | = Inspect

150,000
120

1,945

6. #HSUGNA GPSI ua: GUSI [dsudnawsaa:THaua:Asvgoga 5 aso melu 5 U H3p 75,000 Alawas uducagwlaagwniviviau / For GPSI and GUSI get free parts and labor up to 5 times

within 5 years or 75,000 k.m. whichever comes first.



